
Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 96
2º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 1
3º Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 2
4º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
5º José Andreu Torregrosa 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
6º Alejandrino Calatayud Blanch 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90
7º Esteban Font Borras 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89
8º Rafael Giménez Mínguez 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 89
9º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83

1º Francisco Rosell Sánchis 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 80
2º Federico Bellver Jordá 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80

Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Observ.

1º Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 91
2º Esteban Font Borras 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91
3º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 1
4º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 2
5º Federico Bellver Jordá 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 87
6º Rafael Giménez Mínguez 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86
7º Agustín Font Ferrer 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84
8º José Andreu Torregrosa 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 83

1º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88
2º Alejandrino Calatayud Blanch 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 83
3º Francisco Rosell Sánchis 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 78

1ª REVOLVER

2ª REVOLVER

1ª PISTOLA

Club de Tiro Olímpico Cullera
15 de Noviembre de 2015

Avancarga

2ª PISTOLA



Pto Apellidos y Nombre 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Obsev.

1º Francisco Pla Martí 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 98
2º José Ramón Galán Talens 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94
3º Antonio Cerdán Muñoz 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93
4º Federico Bellver Jordá 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 84

1º José María Ibáñez Giménez 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 85
2º Enrique Frigola Comeche 9 9 8 8 6 6 6 6 5 5 68
3º Francisco Rosell Sánchis 9 7 5 21 rotura

1ª FUSIL

2ª FUSIL
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